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SOUTH CAROLINA 
 
BACK WOODS QUAIL CLUB 
GEORGETOWN, SC 
3/17/2024 
THE GATOR CUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: THE GATOR 
CUP 
297 Attended 
CH AARON DUDEK 93 
M1 JAMES MCGOWAN 92 
M2 HUNTER WEBB 92 
M3 BRAXTON OLIVER 92 
AA1 STEVEN W FLETCHER 90 
AA2 ANDREW J CORTNER 86 
AA3 JOSH MILLIGAN 85 
A1 CURT E JONES III 81 
A2 JONATHAN G SPILLANE 79 
A3 MATTHEW T BROWN 74 
B1 CHRIS WHITFORD 77 
B2 ZACHARY BRAMBLE 76 
B3 AUSTIN WHITED 75 
C1 CURTIS JONES 73 
C2 JOHN A DESNOES 72 
C3 JIMMY LEE 71 
D1 PETER SCOTT 72 
D2 ABBY G LEWIS 70 
D3 JUSTIN SAMUDA 68 
E1 JEFF SPARKS 69 
E2 ANNA BARNES 65 
E3 MIKE SWAILS 65 
SJCH ADALINE MADAN 78 
SJRU ABBY G LEWIS 70 
SJ3 JAKE FRAZIER 66 
JRCH AARON DUDEK 93 
JRRU HUNTER WEBB 92 
JR3 DYLAN THOMPSON 90 
VTCH JAMES MCGOWAN 92 
VTRU VIRGIL MINSHEW 90 
VT3 SCOTT H JONES 89 
SVCH BERT STELLY 82 
SVRU DAVID YOUNG 80 
SV3 LEWIS A MCMURRAN - III 79 
LYCH KIERSTEN SALES 85 
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN 80 
LY3 ADALINE MADAN 78 
SSCH RICHARD MCCREADY 80 
SSRU JIM BELLOWS 78 
SS3 JACK EZELLE 71 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: THE GATOR 
CUP 
318 Attended 
CH BRANDON POWELL 98 
M1 MIKE WILGUS 97 
M2 CONNOR DANIEL 97 
M3 CARTER BURKHOLDER 95 
AA1 JORDAN T SMITH 89 
AA2 FRED FANIZZI 89 
AA3 ROSS HOLMES 87 
A1 MIKE BATES 87 
A2 MIKE PANCEREV 83 
A3 ZACHERY PLEASANT 82 
B1 GEORGE R BARRON 82 
B2 RAY MORRIS 77 
B3 JOSHUA DAVIS 77 
C1 TIMOTHY S WOJCIESZAK 83 
C2 KATELYN KREIMENDAHL 76 
C3 JORGE IBANEZ 74 
D1 PETER SCOTT 73 
D2 STAN MILLS 72 

D3 JACOB C BUTLER 71 
E1 KEITH G TURMAN 65 
E2 AL CODY 64 
E3 MARK SMITH 63 
SJCH JACOB N JUDSON 82 
SJRU MASON LANKFORD 80 
SJ3 GARRETT BAKER 77 
JRCH CONNOR DANIEL 97 
JRRU HUNTER WEBB 94 
JR3 DAVID TEXAS ARDIS 90 
VTCH MIKE WILGUS 97 
VTRU RICHARD CHEEK 93 
VT3 JAMES MCGOWAN 92 
SVCH BERT STELLY 88 
SVRU MIKE BATES 87 
SV3 MIKE PANCEREV 83 
LYCH CARRIE METHENY 94 
LYRU MADISON SHARPE 91 
LY3 DIANE M SORANTINO 88 
SSCH JIM BELLOWS 81 
SSRU DICK STAPLES 80 
SS3 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 72 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: THE GATOR 
CUP 
301 Attended 
CH CHRIS FERRES 93 
M1 JAMES MCGOWAN 92 
M2 MIKE HAAS 90 
M3 BRAXTON OLIVER 89 
AA1 DANIEL LINKMEYER 90 
AA2 CALLUM P BENSON 88 
AA3 JIMMY PERRY 85 
A1 DYLAN BULLINGTON 83 
A2 BENJAMIN M BALLIET 78 
A3 SHANON CARTER 77 
B1 GEORGE R BARRON 79 
B2 ZACHARY BRAMBLE 77 
B3 CHAD LAMBERT 73 
C1 JONATHAN H ROBBINS 70 
C2 MASON BRIGGS 70 
C3 STEPHEN D SIMPSON 69 
D1 JACOB C BUTLER 75 
D2 AUTRY GIBBY 71 
D3 ELLA GUIDOTTI 66 
E1 VICKI MAHANY 57 
E2 REGGIE SPURGEON 57 
E3 GIANNA SMITH 54 
SJCH BENJAMIN M BALLIET 78 
SJRU CASON HOLDER 77 
SJ3 LOGAN C SURRETT 76 
JRCH TURNER PARCELL 88 
JRRU CALLUM P BENSON 88 
JR3 KIERSTEN SALES 87 
VTCH CHRIS FERRES 93 
VTRU JAMES MCGOWAN 92 
VT3 JIMMY PERRY 85 
SVCH GEORGE GIBBES 77 
SVRU HILLARY RYAN 77 
SV3 LESTER A PRIDE 75 
LYCH KIERSTEN SALES 87 
LYRU DESIRAE EDMUNDS 82 
LY3 CARRIE METHENY 79 
SSCH JIM BELLOWS 82 
SSRU BILLY L CRUTCHFIELD  J 71 
SS3 KHALEEL AZAN 70 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: THE GATOR 
CUP 
629 Attended 
CH BRANDON POWELL 190 
RU MIKE HAAS 188 
M1 CONNOR DANIEL 184 

M2 MIKE WILGUS 183 
M3 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 183 
M4 DILLON EPP 183 
M5 WESLEY ELLIOTT 181 
AA1 COREY LITTERELLO 166 
AA2 JORDAN T SMITH 164 
AA3 JOSH MILLIGAN 161 
AA4 JOHN G MAROULIS 160 
AA5 ROSS HOLMES 159 
A1 WALKER SPIVEY 155 
A2 DYLAN BULLINGTON 154 
A3 JUDGE DALLAS 152 
A4 SHAWN E FARRELL 151 
A5 GARRETT BAKER 151 
B1 GRAHAM S LEE 161 
B2 JOSHUA DAVIS 149 
B3 ZACHARY BRAMBLE 149 
B4 CHAD LAMBERT 146 
B5 GEORGE R BARRON 146 
C1 TIMOTHY S WOJCIESZAK 155 
C2 CARSON L SPURGEON 148 
C3 CURTIS JONES 147 
C4 DYLAN RUTHERFORD 146 
C5 CONNOR ALTMAN 145 
D1 BRETT MCHENRY 140 
D2 KEVIN HARMAN 137 
D3 JUSTIN SAMUDA 134 
D4 REESE HARRIS 130 
D5 NOLEN HOLT 130 
E1 RYAN BARNES 125 
E2 COOPER A TAYLOR 124 
E3 AL CODY 114 
E4 JUSTIN BRITT 113 
E5 C DRAKE ADCOCK 113 
SJCH CARSON LINGLE 172 
SJRU GAGE YARBOROUGH 155 
SJ3 WALKER SPIVEY 155 
JRCH CONNOR DANIEL 184 
JRRU TURNER PARCELL 181 
JR3 JONATHAN PRINCE 177 
VTCH MIKE WILGUS 183 
VTRU RICHARD CHEEK 178 
VT3 SCOTT H JONES 177 
SVCH GLENN DAVIS 158 
SVRU STEVE D GRANTHAM 156 
SV3 BERT STELLY 155 
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 167 
LYRU DESIRAE EDMUNDS 167 
LY3 GIANNA SANTO 164 
SSCH JIM BELLOWS 152 
SSRU RICHARD MCCREADY 144 
SS3 DOUGLAS F HESS 143 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: THE GATOR 
CUP 
312 Attended 
CH NICOLAS X BERRY 94 
M1 MIKE WILGUS 90 
M2 DILLON EPP 90 
M3 MADISON SHARPE 89 
AA1 CHASE BUERGER 85 
AA2 ANDREW J CORTNER 82 
AA3 ROSS HOLMES 80 
A1 CURT E JONES III 80 
A2 JOHN W KELLER IV 77 
A3 RAYMOND MCDONALD 77 
B1 MIKE GURKINS 78 
B2 RAY MORRIS 73 
B3 GEORGE R BARRON 73 
C1 DYLAN RUTHERFORD 77 
C2 JOSEPH I CAREY 74 
C3 JOHN A DESNOES 71 
D1 JOHN KENNEDY 64 

D2 JUSTIN SAMUDA 64 
D3 PETER SCOTT 61 
E1 JOHN S HEFLEY 54 
E2 KEVIN A CHIN-SHUE 50 
E3 VICKI MAHANY 45 
JRCH HUNTER WEBB 89 
JRRU CHASE BUERGER 85 
JR3 CONNOR DANIEL 84 
VTCH MIKE WILGUS 90 
VTRU WILL FENNELL 83 
VT3 SCOTT H JONES 82 
SVCH BERT STELLY 79 
SVRU JOHN WOOLLEY 78 
SV3 GLENN DAVIS 77 
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 89 
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN 79 
LY3 GIANNA SANTO 78 
SSCH JOHN B HOWARD 72 
SSRU TOM BROWNE 71 
SS3 RICHARD MCCREADY 68 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 5: THE GATOR 
CUP 
334 Attended 
CH BRAXTON OLIVER 96 
M1 THOMAS ROSE 96 
M2 ZACHARY KIENBAUM 96 
M3 BRANDON POWELL 95 
AA1 JORDAN T SMITH 92 
AA2 JOE CHASE 91 
AA3 ROSS HOLMES 91 
A1 BENJAMIN M BALLIET 82 
A2 ETHAN WILLIAMS 82 
A3 RAYMOND MCDONALD 81 
B1 GRAHAM S LEE 90 
B2 COLE LAMBERT 86 
B3 MIKE WEST - III 82 
C1 CARSON L SPURGEON 85 
C2 SETH A CANTERBURY 83 
C3 JUSTIN P DEATON 82 
D1 ANDREA J JEONG 81 
D2 LOGAN SAWIN 77 
D3 KEVIN HARMAN 73 
E1 KEVIN A CHIN-SHUE 73 
E2 JOHN S HEFLEY 64 
E3 REGGIE SPURGEON 61 
SJCH JACOB N JUDSON 86 
SJRU CARSON L SPURGEON 85 
SJ3 BENJAMIN M BALLIET 82 
JRCH TURNER PARCELL 95 
JRRU MATTOX PURDHAM 94 
JR3 JONATHAN PRINCE 93 
VTCH MIKE WILGUS 94 
VTRU WILLIAM B WALTON 94 
VT3 CHRIS FERRES 93 
SVCH BERT STELLY 86 
SVRU ROCK N BRANSON 84 
SV3 JOHN WOOLLEY 84 
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 95 
LYRU GIANNA SANTO 92 
LY3 DESIRAE EDMUNDS 91 
SSCH JIM BELLOWS 80 
SSRU DOUGLAS F HESS 70 
SS3 BILL DURYEE 69 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: THE 
GATOR CUP 
493 Attended 
CH MIKE WILGUS 100 
M1 BRAXTON OLIVER 99 
M2 MIKE HAAS 99 
M3 CAMERON HICKS 99 
AA1 FRED FANIZZI 95 
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AA2 TRENT T MARTIN 94 
AA3 JIM BELLOWS 94 
A1 CURT E JONES III 95 
A2 DYLAN BULLINGTON 94 
A3 JUDGE DALLAS 92 
B1 GRAHAM S LEE 93 
B2 COLE LAMBERT 92 
B3 WILL BARNES 91 
C1 JOHN H CARLISLE 90 
C2 CURTIS JONES 89 
C3 JUSTIN P DEATON 89 
D1 PETER SCOTT 88 
D2 ELLA GUIDOTTI 85 
D3 JAMES HIOTT 85 
E1 COOPER A TAYLOR 77 
E2 VICKI MAHANY 77 
E3 HARRINGTON BISSELL 76 
SJCH CARSON LINGLE 96 
SJRU WALKER SPIVEY 92 
SJ3 JACOB N JUDSON 91 
JRCH JONATHAN PRINCE 98 
JRRU DYLAN THOMPSON 98 
JR3 GIANNA SANTO 97 
VTCH MIKE WILGUS 100 
VTRU VIRGIL MINSHEW 98 
VT3 CHRIS FERRES 97 
SVCH MIKE SELLERS 91 
SVRU JOHN WOOLLEY 91 
SV3 MIKE ABLE 91 
LYCH GIANNA SANTO 97 
LYRU CARRIE METHENY 96 
LY3 DESIRAE EDMUNDS 93 
SSCH JIM BELLOWS 94 
SSRU GEORGE S KINGSTON 87 
SS3 GREGORY R LISTER 86 
 
ROCKY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
RICHBURG, SC 
3/30/2024 
CIRCUIT SHOOT #8 & EASTER SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CIRCUIT 
SHOOT #8 & EASTER SHOOT 
139 Attended 
M1 TURNER PARCELL 90 
AA1 MATTHEW C CROTTS 89 
A1 J.KENNETH LARGE - III 76 
B1 DOUGLASS B BONDS 82 
C1 KELLY HALL 72 
D1 GAGE CARNES 74 
E1 ADDISON THROWER 69 
 


